
Salon Services

Level 1 Level 2

416.484.4111

www.pandphaircompany.com

Email: p.phairco@gmail.com

Instagram: @pandphairco

All colour and chemical prices are estimates only. All prices are subject to 
change at any time without notice. Prices may vary upon length of time, 
condition and complexity of the hair service.

WE USE AVEDA PRODUCTS FOR ALL OUR SERVICES. 
GIFT CARDS AVAILABLE.

 Hair & Scalp Treatments Add-ons

$100
$70

$70

$20

$70

$50

$50

$45

$225

$105

$90

$60

$60

$20

$95$95

$105

$135

$165

$115

$145

$175

$95

$20

priced by consultation 

priced by consultation 

$45 $45

Balayage  & creative  colouring _____     starting  at $280 

Colour correction/reversal   _______      priced by consultation 
Colour services do not include a haircut or blowdry.

Standalone toner service $95 blow-dry included

Women's cut _________________ 

Men's cut ____________________ 

Children _____________________
Boys and girls up to 10 years old

Blow-dry ____________________
Post colour or post chemical blow-dry $40

Blow-dry packages ____________
Pre-purchase 5 blow-drys & receive the 6th free

Thermal styling add-ons_________
Flat iron/ curling iron

Formal upstyles _______________ 

Bridal trials ___________________ 

Bridal upstyles ________________

Hair Colouring

Roots (Regrowth up to 1 inch) ____________ 

Full colour _______________________ 

Bleach & tone root touch up _________ 

Mini highlights ____________________ 

Partial highlights __________________ 

Full highlights ____________________

Toner add-on _____________________

$55 $55

$275 $275

$125+ $125+

$165+ $165+

 Glossing Treatment

 Nutriplenish Intensive Hydrating

 Treatment Botanical Hair Therapy

 Scalp Renewal Treatment

choose any one of our Aveda $45 add-on 
treatments to any cut, colour or blow-dry service

Cut & Style Junior Stylist Level 1    Level 2

1656 Bayview Ave, Toronto On, M4G 3C2

perripalmacci@gmail.com
Typewritten text
Online appointment booking now available!




