Salon Services

Cut & Style	Junior Styl	list	Level 1	Level 2
Women's cut	\$	70	\$90	\$100
Men's cut	\$	50	\$60	\$70
Children	-	50	\$60	\$70
Boys and girls up to 10 years old				1.6
Blow-dry	\$-	45	\$55	\$55
Post colour or post chemical blow-dry \$4				UP
Blow-dry packages	\$2	225	\$275	\$275
Pre-purchase 5 blow-drys & receive the 6th				
Thermal styling add-ons	\$	20	\$20	\$20
Flat iron/ curling iron		`		PIP
Formal upstyles			\$95	
Bridal trials	pr	iced	by cons	sultation
Bridal upstyles	pr	iced	by cons	sultation
Hair Colouring	·		Level 1	- M
Tian colouring			Level	ZCVCI Z
Roots (Regrowth up to 1 inch)			\$95	\$95
Full colour			\$125+	\$125+
Bleach & tone root touch up			\$165+	\$165+
Mini highlights			\$105	\$115
Partial highlights			\$135	\$145
Full highlights			\$165	\$175
Toner add-on		_ \	\$45	\$45
Standalone toner service \$95 blow-dry in	cluded	1		
Balayage & creative colouring starting at \$280				

priced by consultation

Colour services do not include a haircut or blowdry. Hair & Scalp Treatments Add-ons

- Glossing Treatment
- Nutriplenish Intensive Hydrating
- Treatment Botanical Hair Therapy
- Scalp Renewal Treatment

Colour correction/reversal

choose any one of our Aveda \$45 add-on treatments to any cut, colour or blow-dry service

1656 Bayview Ave, Toronto On, M4G 3C2

416.484.4111

Email: p.phairco@gmail.com

Online appointment booking now available!

www.pandphaircompany.com Instagram: @pandphairco

WE USE AVEDA PRODUCTS FOR ALL OUR SERVICES. GIFT CARDS AVAILABLE.

All colour and chemical prices are estimates only. All prices are subject to change at any time without notice. Prices may vary upon length of time, condition and complexity of the hair service.